

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6973/2006

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.
 Mr. Mohit D.Ram,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
 Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.
 Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv
 Mr. John Mathew ,Adv.
 Ms. Indira G.,Adv.
 Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv.
 Mr. V. Vasudevan,Adv.
 Mr. Sindhu Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete.

The respondents who have appeared already filed their counter Affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rule.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar