

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6973/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2006 in WP No.7720/2006,  
WP No.7736/2006 , WP No.7782/2006 , WP No.8032/2006 , WP  
No.8126/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 16/09/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)      Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
rr.3                              Mr.    Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.  
   Mr.    Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
   Mr.    Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

rr.1                              Mr.    Gurukirshna Kumar, AAG  
   Mr.    Subramonium Prasad ,Adv  
   Mr.    Akshat Hansaria, Adv.  
   Mr.    A Prasana Venkat, Adv.  
   Mr.    R. Nedumaran ,Adv

rr.4                              Ms. Indira G., Adv.  
   Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.  
   Mr. John Mathew Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous  
day.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master